

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).123/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/10/2006 in CMWP No. 1463/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

YOGESH MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.O.MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mrs. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramit Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande ,Adv

Mr. Yadunath Choudhari, Adv.

Ms. Manisha Kapadia, Adv.

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17/07/2007 for final disposal.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Gyan Bhatia)

Court Master