

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).123/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 13.10.2006 in CM W P No.1463 / 2005 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

Y O G E S H M E H T A  
V E R S U S

Petitioner(s)

N.O.M E H T A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file addl. documents, change of the name of respondent No.6, prayer for interim relief and office report) (FOR FIN A L D I S P O S A L)

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N  
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Vachur, Adv.  
Mr. Yadunath Choudhuri, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Sawant, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anandbhushan Kanade, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for delinking is allowed.

Application for permission to file additional documents is  
allowed.

I.A. Nos. 3 & 4 are allowed.

( Ravi P. Verma ) ( Anand Singh )  
Court Master Assistant Registrar